PURSHOTTAM INVESTOFIN LIMITED

Regd. Off: L-7, Menz Floor, Greenpark Extension, New Delhi- 110016 Ph. & Fax No. 011-46067802 CIN: L65910DL1988PLC033799

Email ID: <u>purshottaminvestofin@gmail.com</u>

Website: www. Purshottaminvestofin.in

BSE Limited
Deputy General Manager
Corporate Relationship Department
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai - 400 001.

Dear Sir,

Subject: <u>Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)</u> Regulations, 2015 (hereinafter referred to as 'Listing Regulations')

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Listing Regulations, please find enclosed copies of notices given to shareholders informing them about the meeting of Board of Directors of the Company to be held on Tuesday, 12th February, 2019 published in the following newspapers on 1st February, 2019:

- 1. Delhi Edition of Financial Express in English Language;
- 2. Delhi Edition of Jansatta in Hindi Language.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

For Purshottam Investofin Limited

Ankit Gupta

Company Secretary

Dated: 01.02.2019

OSCAR GLOBAL LIMITED

CIN - L51909DL1990PLC041701 Regd. Office: 101, Plot No. 6, LSC, Vardhman Rajdhani Plaza, New Rajdhani Enclave, New Delhi-110092 Website:www.oscar-global.net Email: oscar@oscar-global.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, 7th February, 2019 to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 31s December, 2018 among other things. A copy of the said Notice and the Financial Results shall also be available at the Company's website at www.oscar-global.net and on Stock Exchange Website atwww.bseindia.com

For OSCAR GLOBAL LIMITED (PAWAN CHADHA) ace Noida Whole Time Director & CFO DIN: 00415795 Date: 31.01.2019

PURSHOTTAM INVESTOFIN LIMITED

Regd. Off.: L-7, Menz Floor, Green Park Extension, South Delhi - 110016 CIN: L65910DL1988PLC033799 Website: www.purshottaminvestofin.in Email: purshottaminvestofin@gmail.com Ph. No.: 011-46067801 NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of Purshottam Investofin Limited will be held on Tuesday, 12th February, 2019 at 02:00 P.M. at its Registered office inter-alia to consider & approve the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2018 and to consider any other item by permission of the Board.

Further, the Trading Window of the Company pursuant to the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 read with Code of conduct to regulate, monitor and report trading by insiders of the Company will be closed for trading of Company's equity shares with immediate effect and would remain closed until 48 hours after the announcement of the

Unaudited Financial Results to the public.
The said notice may be accessed on the Company website at http://www.purshottaminvestofin.in/ and may also be accessed at stock exchange website at http://www.bseindia.com

For Purshottam Investofin Limited

Date: 31.01.2019 Place : Delhi

Ankit Gupta Company Secretary

UFLEX LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1988PLC032166 Regd. Off.: 305, 3" Floor, Bhanot Corner New Delhi-110 048, Phone : +91-11-26440917 26440925, Fax : +91-11-26216922 Website: www.uflexitd.com Email: flexsec@vsnl.net

Notice

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of Board of Directors of UFLEX Ltd. will be held on Thursday 7th February 2019 at NOIDA to consider and approve, inter-alia the unaudited nancial result for the quarter ended 1st December 2018

This intimation is also available on the website of the company at www.uflexitd.com and on the websites of he stock exchange www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

For UELEX LIMITED

AJAY KRISHNA Sr. V.P. (Legal) & Compan AC Add: C-001, Krishna Apra Residen

SCHABLONA INDIA LTD.

CIN: L51109DL1983PLC318655 Regd. Office: 82/19 Bhakerwara Road, Mundka, New Delhi-110 041 Phone No.:011-28341085 Share Dept.: 2, Red Cross Place, Kolkata-700 001

Phone No.: 033-22487406/5913 Email: silinvestors@schablona.in Website: www.schablona.in NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulations 29(1)(a) and 47(1)(a) of SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, NOTICE is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held in New Delhi on Monday, the 11th February, 2019, to consider inter alia, the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and Nine-Months ended 31st December, 2018, along with the Segment wise Revenue, Results and Capital Employed as on that date

The information contained in this notice is also available on the Company's website at www.schablona in and on the website of the Stock Exchange where the Company's shares are presently listed, i.e. BSE Limited a www.bseindia.com

For Schablona India Limited

Dated: 31,01 2019

Director

Corrigendum to the Public Announcement of I P CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

Pursuant to Hon'ble NCLT Order dated 11.0 2019, a Public Announcement about initiation of orporate Insolvency Resolution Process under Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 claims from creditors was made in the newspaper Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) or 15.01.2019. At that time we had known about only one set of class of Creditors i.e. Commercia Space Buyers. Consequent to receipt of other claims, it is now found that one more class of Creditors as 'Service Apartments' had emerged.

Following three Insolvency Professionals are proposed as choice of Authorised Representative (AR) for Service Apartment class of Creditor

- 1. Ghanshyam Kaushik; IBBI Reg. No.: IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00556/2017-2018/11697; Address: 144-0 Mian Wali Colony, Gurgaon; Email id: gskaushik111@yahoo.com 2. Navjit Singh; IBBI Reg No.: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00314/2017-18/10578; Address: 218-A, 1st Floor
- 2. Nanji Siligii, on Neg Nub-print Ostri O All claimants in Service Apartment class who have already filed their claims with the undersigned to

submit choice of their AR immediately. Those who are yet to file their claims may note to indicate their choice of AR from above three. Claims can be filed at email at ipconstructions@ascgroup.in Date: February 01, 2019 Anju Agarwa Place: Delhi

Insolvency Professiona IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00106/2017-18/10213

MA

POSSESSION NOTICE

of India under the Securitisation and Sa, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred CIN: Lint) Rules 2002, calling them to repay the er having failed to repay the amount, notice Email: d has taken possession of the property/ies

ction 13 (4) of the Act read with rule 8 of the Pursuar. The borrower in particular and the public obligaings with the property/ies will be subject to Regulæwer's attention is invited to provisions that thedeem the secured assets.

the Comovable property Februaer of the property

mentioned in the Notice u/s 13 (2) Date of Demand & Possession Notice

₹ 31,56,989.40

other Charges

22.08.2016

30.01.2019

1. To 0 Decen the property consisting Report situated at EWS House 2. To mrapali Scheme, Hardoi Mr. Pr. within the registration and MiLucknow.

Non-ese No. E-7/406, West: 6 Furtherth: 9 Mtr. Wide Road,

Compa

Authorised Officer, Bank of India

RVICES LIMITED

oura Jaipur-302018, Rajasthan sfs@gmail.com s://www.psfs.co.in (Rs. in Lakhs)

ended on 31st December, 2018

40	- die	nd (Un-Audited)		Nine Month Ended (Un-audited)		Year Ended Audited	
		9.2018	31.12.2017	31.12.2018	31.12.2017	31.03.2018	
		1.22	2.65	4.22	9.66	9.30	
		0.19)	0.21	(3.93)	0.26	(53.97)	
1	Na	D.19)	0.21	(3.93)	0.26	(53.97)	
3	Da Au	0.19)	0.21	(3.93)	0.24	(54.16)	
4	Co	0.19)	0.21	(3.93)	0.24	(54.16)	
5		80.34	330.34	330.34	330.34	330.34	
	off			-	Case -	(106.05)	
		.006)	0.006	(0.119)	0.007	(1.64)	
-	A la regulte filed with the stock Evolunges under						

corins, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial

resem Somani Financial Services Limited Nawal Kumar Somani Managing Director DIN: 08094850

COMMERCE

10 Ad taking)
cort E, GURUGRAM (Haryana)
pro Haryana), Email ID: rrl. 7626@obc.co.in

2 Clace under the Securitization and Reconstruction of subraise of the powers conferred under section 13 (2) the and notice on below mentioned dates, calling 3 Nan 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. act and the public in general that the undersigned has

a Gred on him/her under section 13(4) of the said Act (b) 1 the properties and the dealing with the properties are the notice.

No ction 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to

	7(4)	
2.	witivable property.	Amount Outstanding
3.	The and raw material, stock in	₹
	Af premises of House No. 4/237, Adjoining The ajl Nagar, Gurugram total Womt. Mithlesh Chauhan Wo Wo Rasta 20 ft. wide, West: For House of Mr. Gopal, South:	other Charges

authorised Officer, Oriental Bank of Commerce

होगा: हर्षवर्धन

ाण के जो काम पिछले 70 ं किए गए थे, उन्हें मोदी भव कर दिखाया है।

ार्धन ने कहा है कि मोदी **कारण पूरे देश में हर तरफ** तए जो बयार पिछले साढ़े बह रही है वह 2022 और **गी जारी रहनी चाहिए क्योंकि** ने वाली मोदी सरकार देश के 130 करोड़ लोगों की तकदीर बदल देगी। उन्होंने कहा कि मोदी सरकार पंडित दीनदयाल उपाध्याय के अंत्योदय के सपने को साकार करने में जुटी है। 2022 तक देश के हर परिवार के पास अपना निजी मकान हो, इस सपने को साकार कर दिखाना है। सरकार ने अपने योजनाओं के जरिए भारत को अग्रिम पंक्ति वाले देशों में खड़ा किया है।

रजिस्ट्रार का कार्यालय ण वसूली अधिकरण- III दिल्ली 1 तारा बिल्डिंग, संसद मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110001

ई- नीलामी बिक्री सूचना

तिथि: 21.1.2019

विक्रम चटर्जी बनाम भारत संघ ''आदेश''

भारत के माननीय सर्वोच्च न्यायालय के आदेश तिथि 12.9.2018 तथा परवर्ती आदेशों के अनुपालन ो–III, के आदेश के अनुसार नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्ति की ई–नीलामी द्वारा बिक्री की जायेगी। यह नीलामी ns.com के माध्यम से "ऑन लाइन ई नीलामी" द्वारा होगी।

3.00 बजे से 4.00 बजे अप. के बीच (यदि जरूरी हो, समाप्ति के अंतिम 5 मिनट में बोली के

सम्पति का विवरण	आरक्षित मूल्य/ ईएमडी/ बोली वृद्धि राशि
होटल के पीछे तथा श्री बालाजी आश्रम तथा नगला चौमूहां	रु. 6.07 करोड़
उ.प्र. में स्थित वृन्दावन, पार्टः II, खाली फ्रीहोल्ड भूमि तथा	ईएमडी 61 लाख
ा नं. 486, खाता नं. 465 में।	बोली वृद्धि राशि रु. 50 लाख

के लिये इच्छुक बोलीदाताओं को सलाह दी जाती है कि संबंधित स्थानीय प्राधिकरणों से सम्पर्क करें। नियम एवं शर्ते ऑन लाईन इलेक्ट्रॉनिक पद्धति में होगी।

ता के पास अपनी भागीदारी का पंजीकरण कराना होगा तथा ई-नीलामी में भाग लेने के लिये यूजर वे निर्धारित प्रक्रिया में वांछित धरोहर राशि का भुगतान करने के बाद ही प्राप्त किया जा सकता है। 551262, आईएफएससी कोड नं. CBIN0280316, सेन्ट्रल बैंक ऑफ इंडिया, संसद मार्ग शाखा, ईएफटी के माध्यम से अथवा रजिस्ट्रार, डीआरटी-III, दिल्ली के पक्ष में डिमांड ड्राफ्ट/ पे आर्डर द्वारा के सदस्यों के द्वारा पारित प्रस्ताव की प्रति अथवा कम्पनी की प्रतिनिधित्व/ एटानी की पुष्टि करने वाले F साथ ईएमडी के लिये उक्त डिमांड ड्राफ्ट∕ पे आर्डर अथवा एनईएफटी∕ आरटीजीएस के माध्यम से) 19 के 4.00 बजे अप. से पूर्व रजिस्ट्रार, डीआरटी-III, दिल्ली के कार्यालय में पहुंच जाना चाहिए स्वयं की ओर से अथवा उसके प्रधानों की ओर से एक उद्घोषणा जमा की जायेगी। बाद के मामले रना होगा तथा चूक करने पर बोली निरस्त कर दी जायेगी।

जीएस द्वारा भुगतान से शामिल लिफाफे के ऊपर प्रेषक के विवरणों जैसे पते, ई-मेल आईडी तथा /2018- डीआरटी-III उल्लिखित किया जाना चाहिए। 5. संभावित बोलीदाता सेवा प्रदाता मै. सी 1 ल्डेंग नं. 301, गुड़गांव, हरियाणा (भारत) टेली: 917291981124/ 25/ 26, सम्पर्क व्यक्ति श्री विनोद ल- support@bankeauctions.com, वेबसाईट: https://www.bankeauctions.com से

स.के. सलूजा, रजिस्ट्रार इन चार्ज, डीआरटी-III, टेलीफोन नं. 011-23748467/ 69 (कार्य दिवसों

के अपनी बोली जमा करने से पूर्व नीलामी के विस्तृत नियमों एवं शर्तों के लिए वेबसाईट

बाद तालिका में कॉलम 3 में वर्णित राशि के गुणक में बोली में सुधार कर सकते हैं।

वहां है' आधार पर बेचा जाएगा।

र्गत प्रक्रिया में उक्त खाता में अगले बैंक कार्यदिवस अर्थात 3.00 बजे अप. तक ईएमडी समायोजित की राशि का भुगतान करना होगा। यदि अगले कार्य दिवस को अवकाश या रविवार होता है तो अगले

5वें दिन या उससे पूर्व शेष 75% आंतिम बोली राशि का भुगतान करना होगा। यदि 15वां दिन रविवार न के बाद प्रथम कार्यालय दिवसे में उपरोक्त पैरा 3 में वर्णित निर्धारित प्रक्रिया में यह भूगतान किया रजिस्ट्रार, डीआरटी-III, दिल्ली के पक्ष में डीडी द्वारा रजिस्ट्रार, डीआरटी-III, के पास रु. 1000/-अधिक उक्त राशि पर 1% की दर से पाउंडेज शुल्क का भी भुगतान करना होगा।

स्थिति में बिक्री के खर्चे को डेफ्रे करने के बाद अधोहस्ताक्षरी यदि उपयुक्त समझते हैं तो यह सब ाथा चूक करने वाले क्रेता उस संपत्ति अथवा जमा की गई राशि के प्रति अपने सभी दावे से वंचित हो ने के बाद सम्पत्ति की फिर से बिक्री की जायेगी। पुनः क्रेता अपनी अंतिम बोली राशि तथा राशि जिसके

ग्वा अंतर की क्षतिपूर्ति करने के लिए देनदार होंगे। कोई भी कारण बताएँ बिना किसी या सभी बोलियों को स्वीकार या निरस्त करने अथवा ई–नीलामी को

डीआरटी-III के समक्ष उपयुक्त आवेदन अग्रसारित करने के बाद डीआरटी-III, दिल्ली द्वारा नीलामी

(एस.के. सलूजा) रजिस्ट्रार प्रभारी, डीआरटी-III, दिल्ली

आंबेडकर की प्रतिमा क्षतिग्रस्त होने पर बवाल

आजमगढ, ३१ जनवरी (भाषा)।

जिले के अहरौला थानाक्षेत्र के माहुल करबे में बाबासाहेब भीमराव आंबेडकर की प्रतिमा क्षतिग्रस्त होने से आक्रोशित दलित समुदाय के सैकड़ों लोगों ने जमकर बवाल किया और आगजनी की।

पुलिस के मुताबिक अधिकारियों की ओर से नई प्रतिमा स्थापित करने व आरोपियों के खिलाफ कडी कार्रवाई का आश्वासन मिलने के बाद लोग शांत हुए। फिलहाल इलांके में तनाव को देखते हुए एहतियातन पीएसी तैनात की गई है।

पुलिस ने बताया कि बुधवार-गुरुवार की दरमियानी रात शरारती तत्त्वों ने माहुल तिराहे पर पुलिस बुथ के सामने लगी आंबेडकर प्रतिमा की बतिग्रस्त कर दिया।

पुर्वोत्तम इंवेस्टोफिन लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्यालयः एल-7, मेजिनाइन मंजिल, ग्रीर पार्क एक्सटेंशन साउथ दिल्ली-110016 CIN: L65910DL1988PLC033799

वेबसाइट : purshottaminvestofin.in ई मेल ipurshottaminvestofin@gmail.com फोन: 011-48067801

सूचना (सूचीबद्ध देयताओं सूदिन। सेवी (सूचीबद्ध देयताओं और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताए), विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 47 के सांच पठित विनियम 29 के अनुपालन में एतद्वारा जुबिल किया जाता है कि पूर्वेत्सम इंबेस्टोकिन विमिटेड के निर्देशक मंडल की बैठक 31 दिसंबर, 2018 को समास्त तिमाही व नौ माह के लिए अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणा पर विचार करने के साथ-साथ अनुमोदन के लिए बोर्ड की अनुमति से अन्य मदों पर विद्यार करने के लि मंगलवार, 12 फरवरी, 2019 को दोपहर 02.00 बर्ज इसकं पंजीकृत कार्यालय में आयोजित की जाएंगी इसके अतिरिक्त, कंपनी के इनसाइडरों द्वारा ट्रेडिंग नियमित, नियंत्रित और रिपोर्ट के लिए कंपनी की आचार संहिता के साथ पठित सेबी (प्रोबिहिशन ऑफ इनसाइडर ट्रेडिंग) के अनुपालन में, कंपनी की ट्रेडिंग विंडो तुरंत प्रमाव के साथ कंपनी के इक्विटी शेयरों की ट्रेडिंग के लिए बंद की जाएगी और सर्वसाधारण को ट्रांडण के तिए वह का जाएगा आर सवसावारण का कर्नकेक्षित दिलीय परिणामों की घोषणा के बाद 48 घंटों तक बंद रहेगी। उत्तत सूचना कंपनी की देवसाइट http://www.purshottamin/vestofin in/ और स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट http://www.bseindia.com से भी प्राप्त की जा सकती है।
पुर्णातम इंवेस्टोफिन लिमिटेड के लिए

दिनांक : 31.01.2019 स्थान : दिल्ली

हस्ताः / अंकित गुप्ता कंपनी सचिव

FIEM INDUSTRIES LIMITED Regd. Office: D-34, DSIDC Packaging Complex, Kirti Nagar

New Delhi-110015 (INDIA) Tel.: +91-11-25927919 | 782 Fax: +91-11-25927740 E-mail: investor@fiemindustries_om Website: www.fiemindustries.com CIN: L36999DL1889PLC034928

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 47 read with 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulations), Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, February 9, 2019 at 2.30 p.m. at the Corporate Office of the Company situated at Plot No. 1915, Rai Industrial Estate, Phase-V, Distt. Sonipat, Haryana, inter-alia to consider and approve the inter-alia, to consider and approve the Standalone Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended December 31, 2018.

The said Notice will also be available at the Company's website www.fiemindustries.com and websites of stock exchanges www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com In above connection, it is also informed that in terms of Company's 'Code of Conduct to Regulate, Monitor and Report Trading by Insiders' ('Code'), the 'Trading Window' for dealing in securities of the Company will remain closed from February 2, 2019 to February 12, 2019 (both days inclusive) for the Directors, Insiders and Designated Persons as per Code.

For Fiem Industries Ltd.

Arvind K. Chauhan Company Secretary Date: 31.01.2019

> सेनलब इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड पंजी. कार्यालयः प्लॉट नं. 233-234,

वर्धमान राजधानी प्लाजा, नई राजधानी एन्क्लेव, नई दिल्ली-110092 वेबसाइट : www.oscar-global.net

एलएससी

ऑस्कर ग्लोबल लिमिटेड

CIN: L51909DL1990PLC041701 पंजी. कार्यालयः 101, प्लॉट नं 6,

ई–मेल: oscar@oscar-global.com

सूचना एतदद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि सेबी (सूचीबद्ध देयताओं और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं), विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 47 के अनुपालन में, कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक अन्य चीजों के बीच 31 देसंबर, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार करने अनुमोदन के लिए गुरुवार, 07 फरवरी, 2019 को आयोजित की जाएगी। उक्त सूचना की प्रति व वित्तीय परिणाम कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.oscar-global.net और स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

> ऑस्कर ग्लोबल लिमिटेड के लिए (पवन चड्ढा)

पूर्णकालिक निदेषक व सीएफओ डीआइएन: 00415795

स्थान : नोएडा दिनांक : 31.01.2019

NEW LIGHT APPARELS LIMITED

Regd. Office: GC-24, 1" Floor, Shivaji Enclave, Raja Garden, New Delhi -110027 Landline: (91)-11-45613885 CIN: L74899DL1959PLC064005 Web: http://www.newlightapp.com E-Mail: newlight.apparels@gmail.com NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that in compliance with Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, it is hereby informed that a meeting of Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, 13th February, 2019 at 03:00 P.M. at the Registered Office of the Company at GC-24, 1st Floor, Shivaji Enclave, Raja Garden, New Delhi-110027 inter-alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2018. Pursuant to the Company's Code of Conduct framed in accordance with SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 (the code'), Trading Window for dealing in shares of the Company, for persons specified under the Code, shall remain closed from Monday, 04th February, 2019 to Friday, 15th February, 2019 (both days inclusive).

The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.newlightapp.com and may also be accessed on the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com

By Order of the Board For NEW LIGHT APPARELS LIMITED